9/12/2019

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT
Totals:

BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

40

w

10

A WN P

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$210.00

$210.00
$5.40

$5.40
$20.00

$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00

$18.00
$145.40
$249.96
$165.00
$38.00

$598.36

$851.76

Winners

$151.00

$151.C
$315.00

$315.C
$0.00

$0.(
$0.50
$0.50
$0.00

$1.(
$132.16
$175.20
$63.20
$7.60

$378.1

$845.1



