9/12/2019

		Spot Acti	on Repor
Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
20 SPOT	20	\$210.00	\$151.00
Totals:		\$210.00	\$151.0
	20 SPOT	20 SPOT 20	Wager Type NumOfNums Sales 20 SPOT 20 \$210.00 Totals: \$210.00

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	W
	20 SPOT	20	\$210.00	\$
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$210.00	
	BEST BET	4	\$5.40	\$

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winner</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$210.00	\$151.0
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$210.00	\$151
	BEST BET	4	\$5.40	\$315.0
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.40	\$315

BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.0
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.40	\$315.0
	BEST BET	4	\$5.40	\$315.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$210.00	\$151.0
	20 SPOT	20	\$210.00	\$151.00

20 SPOT	Totals:	4	\$210.00 \$5.40	\$15 1 \$315.
	BEST BET	4	\$3.40	\$313.
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.40	\$315
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0
	Regular	3	\$5.00	\$0.

	BEST BET	4	\$5.40	\$315.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.40	\$315.0
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.0
	Regular	3	\$5.00	\$0.50
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.50
	Regular	10	\$8.00	\$0.00

	2 0 000		φειιο	ΨΟΙΟΙ
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.0
	Regular	3	\$5.00	\$0.50
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.50
	Regular	10	\$8.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$18.00	\$1.0
	CDOTT ITE	1	¢14540	¢122.16

	Regulai	10	ψο.υυ	φ0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$18.00	\$1.0
	SPOTLITE	1	\$145.40	\$132.16
	SPOTLITE	2	\$249.96	\$175.20
	SPOTLITE	3	\$165.00	\$63.20
	SPOTLITE	4	\$38.00	\$7.60
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$598.36	\$378.1
Grand Totals:	<u>.</u>		\$851.76	\$845.1